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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE V. 50MT - 100 NP - 100VS - 800 NP
Piscina Comunale G. Gambi - RAVENNA - 31 Gennaio 2010

m. 100 NP Cat. 1 F
ATLETA

PESENTI ELENA
RIGHI ELEONORA
DIAZZI SARA
DRAGHIN MARTINA
RIZZOLI ILARIA
FASSARI CLELIA
SCACCHETTI ILARIA
SIPIONE GIULIA
BONSI CRISTINA ANDREA
MADONIA CHIARA
BAZZ| CAMILLA

m. 100 NP Cat. 1 M
ATLETA

TOMBA DAVIDE
LAVINO ANDREA
CRISTOFARI TOMMASO
SESTILI RICCARDO
PANE FRANCIS

m. 100 NP Cat. 2 F
ATLETA

ERRANI FEDERICA
FONTANESI ALESSIA
GALLI NICOLE
BEDESCHI CARLOTTA
GUALTIERI SIMONA
MEDRI GIORGIA
TROISE LETIZIA
ORTOLANI MICHELLE
BOLOGNA GIULIA
SCARANO SARA
CATAPANO FRANCESCA
RICCI RACHELE
BEDONI ALESSANDRA
LAVATURA ALESSIA
LIVENOTTI ERICA
ROSETTI ALICE

m. 100 NP Cat.2 M
ATLETA

CECERE RICCARDO
SEMINERIO SIMONE
FONTANESI LUCA
GIUGNI ANDREA
BARALDI MATTIA
SPOTO MATTEO
MOUSTDRIF AHAMED
MAURA TOMMASO
BOMBARDI MARCO
FIORENTINI DIEGO

ANNO CAT M/F

1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998

ANNO CAT M/F

1998
1998
1997
1998
1998

ANNO CAT M/F

1996
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1996
1995

ANNO CAT M/F

1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
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SOCIETA'
NUOVONUOTO
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS

SOCIETA'
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
SUB BARACCA LUGO
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI

SOCIETA'
SUB BARACCA LUGO
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
SUB BARACCA LUGO
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
SUB BOLOGNA
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
NUOVONUOTO
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
SUB BARACCA LUGO
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS

SOCIETA'
SUB BARACCA LUGO
NUOVONUOTO

ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA

T.GARA
0.55,15
0.56,52
0.56,87
1.00,98
1.01,69
1.02,38
1.02,77
1.03,31
1.03,46
1.03,61
1.06,38

T.GARA
0.57,37
0.59,97
1.02,57
1.07,96
1.12,59

T.GARA
0.50,11
0.50,35
0.52,07
0.54,15
0.54,23
0.54,33
0.54,35
0.56,22
0.56,97
0.59,20
1.02,23
1.06,07
1.08,43
1.08,47
1.09,12
1.12,15

T.GARA
0.46,61
0.47,65
0.47,69
0.48,05
0.49,80
0.52,03
0.55,36
0.57,12
0.59,20
1.01,25
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PETRAGLIA ANDREA
CAVAZZONI ALBERTO
DANESI PIETRO

m. 100 NP Cat. 3 F
ATLETA

MALAGOLI FEDERICA
BATTILANI LAURA
CRIVELLARI GIORGIA
ERRANI FRANCESCA
RIZZI ILARIA
BARAVELLI BARBARA
MALAVASI GIULIA
DIAZZI LISA

ZANNI CHIARA
VERGNANA ALICE
NANETTI VIRGINIA
VASSALLO FRANCESCA
COCCOLINI LAURA

m. 100 NP Cat. 3 M
ATLETA

CRISTOFARI GIONA
SEMINERIO DAVIDE
DIGIESI MICHELE
ALLEGRETTI GIANLUCA
BORGATO ELIA
CAMPANA RICCARDO
BAUDI DAVIDE
SCORZONI GABRIELE
MUZZIOLI MATTEO
MASETTI FABIAN
SCARANO SIMONE

m. 100 NP Cat. JUN F
ATLETA

DOGANA STEFANIA
RAVAGLIA CHIARA
CASADIO MARINA

DI CREDICO GIORGIA
BENETTI GIULIA
CESTARIOLLI MARIKA
MELOTTI NOEMI
MAIORANO FEDERICA
ALLEGRETTI FEDERICA

m. 100 NP Cat. JUN M
ATLETA

ZANARDI KEVIN
DIGIESI GIACINTO
APPRESSI LORENZO

1995
1996
1996

ANNO CAT M/F

1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994

m
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ANNO CAT M/F

1993
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993

ANNO
1992
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1992

ANNO
1992
1992
1991

CAT
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

CAT
JUN
JUN
JUN
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SUB BARACCA LUGO
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS

SOCIETA'

NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
SUB BARACCA LUGO
SUB BARACCA LUGO
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
SUB BOLOGNA

SOCIETA'
SUB BARACCA LUGO
NUOVONUOTO
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI

SOCIETA'
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
SUB BARACCA LUGO

ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI

NUOVONUOTO

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO

SOCIETA'
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
NUOVONUOTO

1.03,19
1.03,70
1.04,81

T.GARA
0.44,74
0.44,85
0.46,97
0.48,42
0.49,20
0.49,23
0.49,40
0.49,91
0.51,38
0.51,47
0.53,48
0.54,52
0.56,34

T.GARA
0.40,49
0.42,61
0.44,80
0.45,17
0.45,22
0.45,51
0.45,51
0.47,31
0.50,47
0.51,32
0.53,09

T.GARA
0.46,56
0.46,68
0.49,03
0.49,40
0.49,79
0.51,97
0.52,27
0.52,52
0.53,24

T.GARA
0.40,27
0.42,98
0.43,96
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MILANO MICHAEL
VITOCOLONNA MICHELE
TUGNOLI JULIO

RAZZ1 JACOPO
BERNARDI DAVIDE
ROMANO FRANCESCO

m. 100 NP Cat. SEN F
ATLETA

VIERO GIORGIA
BARONCINI SILVIA
CAPPONCELLI MAIRA

m. 100 NP Cat. SEN M
ATLETA

FUMAROLA CESARE
FONTANA ALESSANDRO
NERI ALESSANDRO
CAVINA ANDREA

DE CEGLIE DAVIDE
CINELLI GIULIO
GIAZZON RICCARDO
BATTISTA ALEX

LUPPI MIRKO
CHIOZZINI PIERPAOLO
PRESTIPINO MARCO
TOSELLI DAVID
BELLETTI GIANLUCA

m. 800 NP Il Cat. F
ATLETA

GALLI NICOLE
GUALTIERI SIMONA
TROISE LETIZIA
ORTOLANI MICHELLE
SCARANO SARA

m. 800 NP Il Cat. F
ATLETA

CRIVELLARI GIORGIA
RIZZI ILARIA

ZANNI CHIARA
VASSALLO FRANCESCA
COCCOLINI LAURA

m. 800 NP JUN Cat. F
ATLETA

RAVAGLIA CHIARA
MELOTTI NOEMI
BENETTI GIULIA
CASADIO MARINA
CESTARIOLLI MARIKA

1992
1991
1991
1992
1991
1991

ANNO
1988
1985
1983

ANNO
1985
1990
1988
1980
1990
1990
1982
1982
1988
1990
1990
1981
1976

ANNO
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

CAT
SEN
SEN
SEN

CAT
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

CAT
Il
Il
Il
I
I
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M/F
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M/F
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ANNO CAT M/F

1994
1993
1993
1994
1994

ANNO
1991
1991
1992
1991
1992

CAT
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

F
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M/F
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ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
NUOVONUOTO
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO

SOCIETA'
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA

SOCIETA'

NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
SUB BARACCA LUGO
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
SUB BARACCA LUGO
NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD
SUB BARACCA LUGO

SOCIETA'

ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
NUOVONUOTO
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI

SOCIETA'
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
SUB BARACCA LUGO
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
SUB BOLOGNA

SOCIETA'

SUB BARACCA LUGO
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
NUOVONUOTO

0.44,45
0.44,68
0.45,00
0.45,44
0.50,10
0.51,43

T.GARA
0.45,59
0.45,77
0.55,39

T.GARA
0.38,78
0.41,10
0.41,16
0.41,36
0.43,04
0.43,65
0.44,67
0.45,77
0.45,78
0.45,84
0.47,02
0.47,11
0.48,73

T.GARA
8.31,29
9.01,81
9.03,10
9.07,52
9.11,89

T.GARA
8.05,39
8.07,86
8.42,81
9.04,88
9.06,10

T.GARA
7.54,89
8.02,44
8.03,60
8.10,14
9.20,32
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m. 800 NP SEN Cat. F
ATLETA

VIERO GIORGIA
CAPPONCELLI MAIRA

m. 800 NP Cat.ll M
ATLETA
SEMINERIO SIMONE
FONTANESI LUCA
GIUGNI ANDREA
BARALDI MATTIA

m. 800 NP Cat. Il M
ATLETA

ALLEGRETTI GIANLUCA
BORGATO ELIA
SEMINERIO DAVIDE
SCORZONI GABRIELE
MASETTI FABIAN
SCARANO SIMONE

m. 800 NP Cat. JUN M
ATLETA

ZANARDI KEVIN
TUGNOLI JULIO
APPRESSI LORENZO
RAZZ1 JACOPO
MILANO MICHAEL
DIGIESI GIACINTO

m. 800 NP Cat. SEN M
ATLETA

DE CEGLIE DAVIDE
FONTANA ALESSANDRO
BATTISTA ALEX
PRESTIPINO MARCO

m. 100 VS Cat. lll F

ATLETA

BARAVELLI BARBARA
MALAGOLI FEDERICA
DIAZZ| LISA
MALAVASI GIULIA
VERGNANA ALICE

m. 100 VS Cat. JUN F

ANNO
1988
1983

ANNO
1996
1995
1996
1995

ANNO
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1993

ANNO
1992
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992

ANNO
1990
1990
1982
1990

CAT
SEN
SEN

CAT
Il
Il
Il
I

CAT
"
[l
Il
"
"
1]

CAT
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

CAT
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

M/F
F
=

M/F

=L

M/F

=L

M/F

=L

M/F

=LKL

ANNO CAT M/F

1993
1993
1993
1994
1994

F

F
=
=
F

SOCIETA'
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA

SOCIETA'
NUOVONUOTO
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO

SOCIETA'

ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
NUOVONUOTO
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI

SOCIETA'

NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
NUOVONUOTO
NUOVONUOTO

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO

SOCIETA'

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA
SUB BARACCA LUGO

SOCIETA'
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA

T.GARA
7.37,50
8.35,73

T.GARA
8.11,60
8.53,45
9.06,42
9.08,89

T.GARA
7.21,11
7.24,16
7.57,11
8.08,25
8.16,35
9.57,19

T.GARA
7.12,55
7.20,58
7.37,40
7.39,84
7.41,64
8.27,17

T.GARA
7.08,47
7.14,92
7.28,97
8.33,01

T.GARA
0.44,36
0.45,34
0.50,82
0.52,03
0.52,36



ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 DOGANA STEFANIA 1992 JUN F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.45,48
m. 100 VS Cat. I M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 GIUGNI ANDREA 1996 Il M NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.52,80
m. 100 VS Cat. llI M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 1] M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.43,24
2 BAUDI DAVIDE 1994 1] M ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 0.47,10
m. 100 VS Cat. JUN M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 VITOCOLONNA MICHELE 1991 JUN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.43,09
2 CAVINA ROBERTO 1992 JUN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.47,30
m. 100 VS Cat. SEN M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 NERI ALESSANDRO 1988 SEN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.39,88
2 LUPPI MIRKO 1988 SEN M NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.40,86
3 CINELLI GIULIO 1990 SEN M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.44,88
MEDAGLIERE
ORO ARG BRO
1 INUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 8 7 5
2 |ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 5 2 3
3 |[SUB BARACCA LUGO 4 2 1
4 |RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 3 3 3
5 |ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 2 5 4
6 [NUOVONUOTO 2 3 3
7 |[SUB BOLOGNA 0 0 0




